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Herds averagamg 1 35 pounds butterlat per day are as
follows

NO.
rd cows

scow
DAYS IN

MILK
LBS.
MILK

Montour
Earl Craig, Jr GrH
Danville State Hospital R&GrH
Lundy Brothers RH
Ralph J Cotner RH
Carlß Slater & Son RH
Clifford A LeVan RH
Howard Fenstemaker R&GrH
Howard Fenstemaker Mixed
Hostetler & Sons R&GrH
Limestone Run Farm R&GrH
EarlW Harris R&GrH
Hostetler & Sons R&GrH
George Farms, Inc
Robert C Pfleegor

GrH
R&GrH

JA DA Land
Ralph Kitchen
Eh J Hostetler
Northumberland
R Truckenmiller

R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH

R&GrH
F & T Strouse R&GrH
Park Buckwalter & Sons
Irvin Reynolds
RMD Shultz Farms

R&GrH
R&GrH

Jerry Smith
Lloyd B Zimmerman
Ernest L Wolfe

RH
R&GrH

RH
Leon Epler Fm Inc
Garvin Schaffer
Ernest Klinger
Orville Shultz

R&GrH
R&GrH

GrH
R&GrH

William R Landis R&GrH
David B Heffner
Polly L Andrus
Oscar Baumert, Jr
Snyder

RH
Mix

R&GrH

Glenn M Moyer
Jesse J Yoder
Jesse J Yoder
W PaulWomer
H Narehood & Sons
Richard E Weller
J &M. Shirey
AlvieD Cook
Clyde K Alderfer
Carper Acres
Randolph Hoffman
Dale Hornberger
HaroldS Hassmger
Dale Hornberger
Leire Fry & Sons
Selmsgrove School
Richard G Nerhood
NevmC Hoover
Samuel U Beiler
R Ulmer & Sons
E & D Apple
Ken & Edna Smith
C C Fisher & Son
George Krebs
J & G Blank
E & D Apple
Mabarbit Farms

R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH

RH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH

RH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH

GrH
GrH

R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH

Ronald B Reich
Line & Dan Yoder
Clayton R Graybill
B & L Shirey
Richard F Shirey
Albert W Heimbach
Albert Berg, Jr
Robert E Waite
L & S Shatter
Sauderdale Farm
Carl Ewing & Son
L & L Klmgler
Three Ayr Farm
Union
Wood Ann Farm
Elam Beiler
AmosJ Zook
Clarence W Beiler
John F Stoltzfus
David W Foresman
Daniel Z Stoltzfus
R R Klmgler
Clarence W Beiler RH
Lewis & John Kenamond RH
Harry L Snook R&GrH
Joal Ann Farms RH
John M Stoltzfus R&GrH
Roland Hackman & Son RH
Eugene Spangler R&GrH
BenS yoder R&GrH
F & L Troester R&GrH
Dock View Dairy GrH
San Be Farms
Alvin H Martin
Roger M Shively
MarkM Wehr
L Gotshall.Jr
JoeE Miller
Maple Lane Farm
WilmerE Zook
Kore M Yoder
Donald B Spangler
Zi-Wes Dairy Farm
Reuben Z Reiff
Elwood Keefer
R Dietrich & Son
John R Walter
Joseph E Snyder
Geo & Sam Willow
C E & W N Hauck
U S Pententiary Farm

R&GrH
RH
RH

R&GrH
RH

GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH

Mixed
R&GrH

Mixed

R&GrH
RH

R&GrH
RH

R&GrH
R&GrH

RH
R&GrH

OWNER
NAME Oft NO. AGE

Danville State Hospital
866 6-8
902 5-10
529 5-9
922 5-3
978 4-7
133 3

Earl Craig, Jr
Teresa 6-7

Ralph Kitchen
Judy 9-9
Star 6-10

Lundy Brothers
Sara 5-10

Earl W Harris
LC 4-3

Clifford A. LeVan
Wmkie 4-4

R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH

GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH

R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH

nw

17,199
18,783
21,306
14,835
21,428
23,392

20,280

17,142
22,501

17.895
17,883

42 708305 16,677
(Turn to Page C 33)
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| OSCAR L LEECH CONSTRUCTION :
Bangor, Pa. - Phone 215-588-1843

£***** Has been appointed as an authorized ★★★★★s

modern farm systems center

...your complete sales and service headquarters for "Stor-Agee
drying and storage bins and accessory grainhandling and con-
ditioning equipment. See him soon for full information on
the equipmentyou need-ask about FREE mfs grain systems
planning services.

r■oB' FANS AND HEATERS" DRYING FLOORS SPREADER

VERTICAL
AUGERS ☆ -Jj

WJ AERATION
FANS AND DUCTS

GRAIN BINS DRYERS . BUCKET ELEVATORS
SALES . ERECTION . SERVICE

York Elevator Legs - 200 Bu to 10,000 Bu. Capacity
Redex Grain Dryers 150 Bu to 9,000 Bu - hr.

Bangor, Pa. - Phone SM-IM3

RH
GrH

GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH
R&GrH

GrH
DAYS

MILK

305
305
305
305
305
305
305

305
305

305

305

us.
MILK

733
961
844
969
787
903

694

731
804

758

670

43
36


